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297.01 - 300 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 147.01 - 150 482 2.37% 9922 48.77%
294.01 - 297 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 144.01 - 147 487 2.39% 10409 51.16%
291.01-294 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 141.01- 144 496 2.44% 10905 53.60%
288.01 - 291 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 138.01 - 141 470 2.31% 11375 55.91%
285.01 - 288 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 135.01-138 478 2.35% 11853 58.26%
282.01-285 1 0.00% 1 0.00% 132.01-135 458 2.25% 12311 60.51%
279.01-282 1 0.00% 2 0.01% 129.01-132 462 2.27T% 12773 62.79%
276.01-279 2 0.01% 4 0.02% 126.01-129 457 2.25% 13230 65.03%
273.01-276 5 0.02% 9 0.04% 123.01-126 473 2.33% 13703 67.36%
270.01-273 9 0.04% 18 0.09% 120.01-123 436 2.14% 14139 69.50%
267.01-270 5 0.02% 23 0.11% 117.01-120 404 1.99% 14543 71.49%
264.01 - 267 14 0.07% 37 0.18% 114.01 - 117 431 2.12% 14974 73.60%
261.01 - 264 30 0.15% 67 0.33% 111.01 - 114 387 1.90% 15361 75.51%
258.01 - 261 31 0.15% 98 0.48% 108.01 - 111 391 1.92% 15752 77.43%
255.01 - 258 33 0.16% 131 0.64% 105.01 - 108 385 1.89% 16137 79.32%
252.01 - 255 39 0.19% 170 0.84% 102.01 - 105 371 1.82% 16508 81.14%
249.01 - 252 46 0.23% 216 1.06% 99.01- 102 305 1.50% 16813 82.64%
246.01 - 249 59 0.29% 275 1.35% 96.01 - 99 272 1.34% 17085 83.98%
243.01 - 246 86 0.42% 361 1.77% 93.01 - 96 271 1.33% 17356 85.31%
240.01-243 109 0.54% 470 2.31% 90.01-93 244 1.20% 17600 86.51%
237.01-240 88 0.43% 558 2.74% 87.01-90 279 1.37% 17879 87.88%
234.01-237 122 0.60% 680 3.34% 84.01-87 220 1.08% 18099 88.96%
231.01-234 129 0.63% 809 3.98% 81.01-84 201 0.99% 18300 89.95%
228.01-231 174 0.86% 983 4.83% 78.01-81 157 0.77% 18457 90.72%
225.01-228 171 0.84% 1154 5.67% 75.01-78 167 0.82% 18624 91.55%
222.01-225 210 1.03% 1364 6.70% 72.01-75 131 0.64% 18755 92.19%
219.01-222 205 1.01% 1569 7.71% 69.01-72 17 0.58% 18872 92.76%
216.01-219 205 1.01% 1774 8.72% 66.01 - 69 102 0.50% 18974 93.27%
213.01-216 236 1.16% 2010 9.88% 63.01 - 66 72 0.35% 19046 93.62%
210.01-213 245 1.20% 2255 11.08% 60.01-63 71 0.35% 19117 93.97%
207.01-210 292 1.44% 2547 12.52% 57.01-60 59 0.29% 19176 94.26%
204.01 - 207 280 1.38% 2827 13.90% 54.01-57 49 0.24% 19225 94.50%
201.01 - 204 275 1.35% 3102 15.25% 51.01-54 41 0.20% 19266 94.70%
198.01 - 201 281 1.38% 3383 16.63% 48.01-51 25 0.12% 19291 94.82%
195.01-198 284 1.40% 3667 18.02% 45.01-48 36 0.18% 19327 95.00%
192.01-195 325 1.60% 3992 19.62% 42.01-45 18 0.09% 19345 95.09%
189.01 - 192 335 1.65% 4327 21.27% 39.01-42 23 0.1% 19368 95.20%
186.01 - 189 362 1.78% 4689 23.05% 36.01-39 15 0.07% 19383 95.28%
183.01 - 186 373 1.83% 5062 24.88% 33.01-36 12 0.06% 19395 95.34%
180.01-183 375 1.84% 5437 26.73% 30.01-33 10 0.05% 19405 95.38%
177.01-180 378 1.86% 5815 28.58% 27.01-30 8 0.04% 19413 95.42%
174.01-177 361 1.77% 6176 30.36% 24.01-27 10 0.05% 19423 95.47%
171.01-174 378 1.86% 6554 32.22% 21.01-24 16 0.08% 19439 95.55%
168.01 - 171 368 1.81% 6922 34.02% 18.01 - 21 15 0.07% 19454 95.63%
165.01 - 168 400 1.97% 7322 35.99% 15.01-18 16 0.08% 19470 95.70%
162.01 - 165 376 1.85% 7698 37.84% 12.01-15 15 0.07% 19485 95.78%
159.01 - 162 421 2.07% 8119 39.91% 9.01-12 9 0.04% 19494 95.82%
156.01 - 159 426 2.09% 8545 42.00% 6.01-9 13 0.06% 19507 95.89%
153.01 - 156 465 2.29% 9010 44.29% 3.01-6 9 0.04% 19516 95.93%

150.01-153 430 2.11% 9440 46.40% 0-3 828 4.07% 20344 100.00%



